

Awards for Period: March 22, 2023 - April 25, 2023					
School	Department	PI	Title	Agency	Awarded Amount
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office/OCED	Hasson, A./ Gonzalez, E.	Fresno State Connect - Adoption Innovation Fund (2022-2023)	Comcast	\$ 75,000.00
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office/OCED	Hasson, A./ Gonzalez, E.	MEP Region IV (Fresno County) Parent University 2022-2023	Fresno County Superintendent of Schools	\$ 5,000.00
Academic Affairs	Provost's Office/OCED	Hasson, A./ Gonzalez, E.	Modesto City Schools Parent University 2022-2023	Modesto City Schools	\$ 3,000.00
CHHS	DSWE	Foster, D./ Buchholz, J./ Barrera, I.	Solano County BAA 2023-24	Solano County	\$ 73,900.00
CHHS	DSWE	Foster, D./ Buchholz, J./ Barrera, I.	CCTA BAA San Francisco CWS 2019-24 (Amd. 1)	County of San Francisco	\$ 577,912.00
CHHS/LCOE/CSM	Public Hlth/Civil and Geomatics Engrg/Math	Kwon, J./ Ahn, Y./ Chung, S.	Spatio-Temporal Analysis of the Roadside Transportation-Related Air Quality: Mobile Air Sensors in Transit Pilot Study	Fresno State Transportation Institute (FSTI)	\$ -
COSS	Crim	Clement, K.	BSCC Prop 64 Grant Program Evaluation (Yr. 1 of 3)	Board of State Community Corrections (City of Fresno Passthrough)	\$ 4,854.00
CSM	Bio	Slade, J./ Van Laar, T./ Banuelos, M.	BRC-BIO: Bird Feeders in the City: The Effect of Urbanization on Ecological Immunology and Microbiology in Cardueline Finches (Yr. 1 of 3)	National Science Foundation (NSF)	\$ 142,441.00
JCAST	Ag Ed	Rodriguez, S.	Charles Parker Office Support Contract No. CN210052 Amendment 1 for Year 2	State of California, Department of Education (USDE Passthrough)	\$ 14,000.00
JCAST	Food Science	Pao, S.	Identification of a Surrogate for Use in Citrus Specific Validation Studies (Yr. 2 of 2)	Citrus Research Board via Cal Poly Corporation	\$ 5,000.00
LCOE/JCAST/CSM	Dean	Nunna, R./ Nef, D./ Meyer, C.	iCREATE: Innovation Center for Research and Entrepreneurship in Ag-food Technology and Engineering (Yr. 1 of 4)	Economic Development Agency (EDA)(UC Merced (Regents of University of California)	\$ 1,216,787.00
Total Awarded for Period:					\$ 2,117,894.00